
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200706190002
88260

06/19/2007
04:09:03

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIXON LLC 200308220005
59870

200701260000
40910

01/26/2007
02:19:59

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor WAIVER CUSTOM
MARKETING
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

200706110002
71480

06/11/2007
11:55:31

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DIXON LLC Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

200710290004
97310

10/29/2007
10:24:24

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

35 18 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT #2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

200710300005
00330

10/30/2007
09:48:54

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

35 18 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT#2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

200710160004
78740

10/16/2007
08:20:21

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CALERA CITY
OF

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200706190002
88250

06/19/2007
04:09:02

SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS CALERA 3280
LLC

31 138 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:138
Sub:SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK


