Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200706190002 88260	06/19/2007 04:09:03	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON LLC					200308220005 59870	
200701260000 40910	01/26/2007 02:19:59	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	WAIVER	CUSTOM MARKETING SERVICES INC						Other:SEE INST
200706110002 71480	06/11/2007 11:55:31	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DIXON LLC						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE
200710290004 97310	10/29/2007 10:24:24	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			35	18		Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:18 Sub:GRAHAM S RESURVEY OF LOT #2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK
200710300005	10/30/2007 09:48:54	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			35	18		Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:18 Sub:GRAHAM S RESURVEY OF LOT#2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK
200710160004 78740	10/16/2007 08:20:21	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CALERA CITY OF						Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200706190002 88250	06/19/2007 04:09:02	SHELBY COMMERCE PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CALERA 3280 LLC			31	138		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:138 Sub:SHELBY COMMERCE PARK